SYSTEM
PAC
K
AG
ES
Bushman Rainwater Harvesting
Tank System Packages
ushman offers a variety of above ground rainwater harvesting tank system

Bushman	is	a	trademark	of	Channell	Commercial	Corporation.	 Printed	in	USA	CH08-145	5M808TA
Ordering Information
 Bushman is a trademark of Channell Commercial Corporation. Printed in USA CH07-133 5M0308MTA
5 EASY STEPS TO ORDER
 BPK1225
 Bushman Pump Kit
Inside Dimensions
 Width –  12"
 Length –  25"
Housing Color
 (Select to match color of Bushman rainwater harvesting tank*)
 C0 – Black
 C2 – Desert Tan
 C3 – Forest Green
 C4 – Mocha Brown
 C5 – Brick Red
Pump Option
 P0 – Pump Housing only
 P1 – ¾ HP Pump included
Accessory Options
 A01 – Complete Pump Connection Kit
Example:  BPK1225C4P1A01 - Bushman Pump Kit with ¾ HP Pump,  Mocha Brown Housing,  Complete Pump Connection Kit
BPK 1225 CX PX A01
2
3
4
5
1
External Pressure Pump
 Pump Housing Cover
 Pump Housing Base
Installation
Instructions
Flex Hose Kit
C0
Black
C2
Desert Tan
C3
Forest Green
C4
Mocha Brown
C5
Brick Red
 Canada: Bushman, Canada
 6185 Tomken Road, Unit 3 - 5
 Mississauga, Ontario L5T1X3
 Tel. 800.387.8332   Fax. 905.565.8282
Americas: Bushman, USA
 26040 Ynez Road, P.O. Box 893051
 Temecula, CA 92589-3051
 Tel. 866.920.TANK (8265)   Fax. 951.296.6123